
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
993 

112 

192 

198 

161 

661 

213 

66 

891 

189 

98 

240 

77 

100 

34 

244 

991 

26 

174 

111 

771 

211 

220 

85 

71 

116 

12 

961 

164 

96 

70 

267 

44 

194 

167 

18 

65 

89 

146 

223 

215 

612 

3 

Name 
RIEDEL Sebastian 

CECILIANI Patrizio 

CASTELLANI Gianluca 

GHIOTTI Alessandro 

BOBBIO Simone 

PASQUALIN Giovanni 

PEDRIALI Loris 

MOLINARI Roberto 

BARSOTTINI Vittorio 

ZANELLA Federico 

CORTINOVIS Mattia 

PUGLIESE Antonio 

MAGGI Davide 

CAPELLO Enrico 

COLOMBELLI Leonardo 

BALBONI Rudy 

MADIA Francesco 

SPOSATO Aldo Maurizio 

FERRARI Andrea 

FUSCA' Valerio 

FERRARI Filippo 

LAURERI Gianluca 

POLLERO Monica 

CASAVECCHIA Mauro 

BOCCIARELLI Massimo 

DAL VECCHIO Alessandro 

CROSATO Raoul 

FOLCHI Daniele 

MURA Matteo 

BERTINI Nicolo' 

TELAROLI Giorgio Andrea 

FASOLATO Corrado 

SASSOLINI Lorenzo 

FRASCA Gabriele 

PATERNO' Salvatore 

PELLINI Alessandro 

QUERIN Ivano 

PINI Alberto 

DONNINI Fabio 

GIANCOLA Emanuele 

VERNEAU Kevin 

FERRARA Luigi 

ZARANTONELLO Luca 

Best Tm 
2:03.029 

2:05.230 

2:05.483 

2:05.628 

2:05.787 

2:06.039 

2:06.332 

2:06.394 

2:06.464 

2:06.656 

2:06.722 

2:06.803 

2:06.807 

2:07.048 

2:07.055 

2:07.213 

2:07.784 

2:07.802 

2:07.896 

2:07.953 

2:07.986 

2:08.093 

2:08.249 

2:08.303 

2:08.534 

2:08.722 

2:08.741 

2:08.885 

2:09.226 

2:09.312 

2:10.036 

2:10.359 

2:10.445 

2:10.731 

2:11.039 

2:11.101 

2:11.369 

2:11.546 

2:11.987 

2:12.822 

2:13.084 

2:13.091 

2:13.531 

In Lap 
5 

3 

5 

5 

3 

3 

3 

5 

6 

4 

3 

4 

6 

3 

8 

2 

3 

5 

3 

6 

3 

2 

5 

5 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

2 

5 

6 

4 

7 

4 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

2.201 

2.454 

2.599 

2.758 

3.010 

3.303 

3.365 

3.435 

3.627 

3.693 

3.774 

3.778 

4.019 

4.026 

4.184 

4.755 

4.773 

4.867 

4.924 

4.957 

5.064 

5.220 

5.274 

5.505 

5.693 

5.712 

5.856 

6.197 

6.283 

7.007 

7.330 

7.416 

7.702 

8.010 

8.072 

8.340 

8.517 

8.958 

9.793 

10.055 

10.062 

10.502 

Gap 

2.201 

0.253 

0.145 

0.159 

0.252 

0.293 

0.062 

0.070 

0.192 

0.066 

0.081 

0.004 

0.241 

0.007 

0.158 

0.571 

0.018 

0.094 

0.057 

0.033 

0.107 

0.156 

0.054 

0.231 

0.188 

0.019 

0.144 

0.341 

0.086 

0.724 

0.323 

0.086 

0.286 

0.308 

0.062 

0.268 

0.177 

0.441 

0.835 

0.262 

0.007 

0.440 

Laps 
6 

5 

6 

7 

4 

4 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

5 

7 

4 

8 

5 

6 

6 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

5 

7 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

7 

6 

7 

3 

3 

5 

6 

6 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 
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Pos 
44 

45 

No. 
95 

16 

Name 
MATTIOLI Tommaso 

PIVA Nicolas 

Best Tm 
2:15.059 

2:16.622 

In Lap 
3 

3 

Diff 
12.030 

13.593 

Gap 
1.528 

1.563 

Laps 
3 

3 
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